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-  Energy Saving
-  High Durability
-  Quiet Operation
-  Slim & Luxurious Design
-  Cooling entire room in a shot time
-  Fully Function Standing Type

Feature :

รองรับสารทําความเย็น R32 และ R410A



SERIESM
Note. Cooling capacity base on 27 C DB. 19 C WB. on evaporator coil and 35 C DB. 24 C WB. air on condenser. Specification are subject to change without notice for future improvement (¢ŒÍÁÙÅ¨Óà¾ÒÐÍÒ¨ÁÕ¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§ä´Œâ´ÂäÁ‹µŒÍ§á¨Œ§ãËŒ·ÃÒºÅ‹Ç§Ë¹ŒÒ)

Central Air - Floor Standing Type
เครือ่งปรับอากาศ เซ็นทรัลแอร แบบตูตั้ง
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CFP-M 48 CFP-M 56-63

MODEL

BTU/Hr

Watts

kgNet weight / Gross weight

Cooling Capacity

TypeAir Direction

Fan Motor V/Ph/Hz

Amps

RPM.

Dimension WxDxH

Packing WxDxH

mm

mm

CFMAir Flow

Type Centrifugal FanFan

Type Blue Fin Inner grooved Copper TubeEvaporator Coil

Type Remote ControlControl
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CFP-M48

48,000

14,067

1,060

Left-Right Auto Swing, Up-Down Manual

220/1/50

600/550/480

1.42

550x350x1,800

685x480x1,910

49 / 63.2 58.5 / 78.3

CFP-M56-63

56,298-63,000

16,500-18,463

1,442

220/1/50

I/P (Watts) 324 347

615/580/530

1.70

610x390x1,925

765x540x2,070

ระบบเร่งการทําความเย็นระดับสูงสุด
ทําให้ แรงลมกระจายได้อย่างทั�วถึง

ได้รับการออกแบบและพัฒนาตัวเครื�อง
ให้เรียบหรู สวยงาม ทันสมัย


